Controls
H-47
SI
N
G
LE
 C
H

tion needs.
Dimensions (Inches)
Depth = 2 1/2" (63.5 mm)Ordering Information
Model PCN
Temperature
 Range
Input
 Type
Input
Power
LIMIT-10100L 309200 0 to 1400˚F / -20 to 760˚C J T/C 120 VAC
LIMIT-10200L 309219 0 to 2300˚F / -20˚C to 1260˚C K T/C 120 VAC
LIMIT-10400L 309243 0 to 850˚F / -20˚C to 455˚C RTD 120 VAC
LIMIT-10101L 309235 0 to 1400˚F / -20˚C - 760˚C J T/C   24 VAC
Specifications
Power Input: 120 VAC or 24 VAC ±15%,
50/60Hz, 3VA max. standard
Control Output: SPDT Relay rated 3.8 Amps